TWS5 Rotary TH-57 *
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TCR Project

Pipeline Wing
Advanced TW5
Rotary
Advanced TW5
Rotary
Advanced CNATRA
Rotary
Advanced TW5
Rotary
Advanced CNATRA
Rotary
Advanced TW5
Rotary
Advanced TW5
Rotary
Advanced TW5
Rotary
Advanced TW5
Rotary
Advanced TW5
Rotary
Advanced CNATRA
Rotary
Advanced CNATRA
Rotary

Sorted by: Project (Hierarchy)

Subject
MCG/1542.156/ADV ROTARY/TH-57 Other

FTI/FORM/P-484/TH-73/ADV ROTARY

MCG/.187A/ADV ROTARY/TH-73 MCG
MCG/1542.186C/ADV Rotary/TH-73 MCG
Formation

MCG/.188B/TILT/ADV ROTARY/TH-73 MCG

CAl//[FORMO0103/ AHTS_0258/ FORM  CAl
Maneuvers/ADV Rotary/TH-73A

CAI/FRMO0104/AHTS_0261/FORM CAl
Planning, Briefing/ADV ROTARY/TH-
73A

MCG/1542.188B/FORM/ADV
ROTARY/TH-73A

MCG

CAI/LNDO104A/AHTS_0227/EXTERNAL CAl
LOAD OPERATIONS/ADV
ROTARY/TH-73

CAI/LNDO103A/AHTS_0226/CONFINED CAl
AREA LANDINGS AND
PINNACLES/ADV ROTARY/TH-73

CAI/BI0108/ADV ROTARY/TH-73 CAl

EXAM/BI0190/ADV ROTARY/TH-73
(INITIAL BI0O190 EXAM)

Exam

Product
Type

TCR# Submit

Date

TCRO017240 05/02/2024
01:47:17
PM

FTI/PATPUB TCRO017906 08/07/2024

05:10:20
PM

TCR017936 08/26/2024
10:43:41
AM

TCR018257 09/13/2024
12:10:42
PM

TCRO018311 09/18/2024
09:40:08
AM

TCR025961 03/06/2025
11:12:17
AM

TCR025962 03/06/2025
11:17:24
AM

TCR026030 03/18/2025
02:31:13
PM

TCR026051 03/31/2025
01:44:42
PM

TCR026052 03/31/2025
02:00:51
PM

TCR026057 04/02/2025
09:54:27
AM

TCR026069 04/07/2025
09:30:06

Last
Modified
Date

04/21/2025
09:55:46 AM

04/30/2025
07:29:06 AM

02/05/2025
12:15:52 PM

03/25/2025
03:35:47 PM

04/21/2025
10:59:24 AM

04/28/2025
11:04:08 AM

04/15/2025
02:06:35 PM

04/03/2025
02:44:36 PM

04/24/2025
10:19:48 AM

04/02/2025
02:24:06 PM

04/28/2025
09:58:46 AM

04/16/2025
01:08:41 PM

Time in

System

27 1:35

36 18:29

0:00

421:39

0:06

319:17

13:07

ECD

04/30/2025 08:43:25 AM
State N71
Summary
COS Review
FTSC Edit
Curriculum
Conference
PTO Review
PTO Review  On hold-
Possibly
awaiting
Curriculum
Conference
PTO/CC

Review Product

Final Packing

PTO Review

Change
Graphics/Media

PTO Review

Change
Graphics/Media

CSM Review



Advanced
Rotary

Advanced
Rotary

CNATRA Exam/RI0190/COPT R/ADV
ROTARY/TH-73

CNATRA CAI/RI0201/ADV ROTARY/TH-73

AM

Exam TCR026082 04/08/2025 04/16/2025  0:00
12:45:16 12:49:21 PM
PM

CAl TCR026085 04/10/2025 04/17/2025  0:00

06:44:14  08:53:06 AM
AM

CSM Review

PTO Review



