Now showing TCR 1 - 14 of 14 Sorted by: Project (Hierarchy)

CR Project										
Pipeline	Wing	Subject	Product Type	TCR#	Submit Date	Last Modified Date	Time in System	ECD	State	N71 Summary
Advanced Rotary	TW5	MCG/1542.156/ADV ROTARY/TH-57	Other	TCR017240	05/02/2024 01:47:17 PM	04/21/2025 09:55:46 AM	27 1:35		COS Review	
Advanced Rotary	TW5	FTI/FORM/P-484/TH-73/ADV ROTARY	FTI/PATPUB	TCR017906	08/07/2024 05:10:20 PM	04/30/2025 07:29:06 AM	36 18:29		FTSC Edit	
Advanced Rotary	CNATRA	MCG/.187A/ADV ROTARY/TH-73	MCG	TCR017936	08/26/2024 10:43:41 AM	02/05/2025 12:15:52 PM	0:00		Curriculum Conference	
Advanced Rotary	TW5	MCG/1542.186C/ADV Rotary/TH-73 Formation	MCG	TCR018257	09/13/2024 12:10:42 PM	03/25/2025 03:35:47 PM	4 21:39		PTO Review	
Advanced Rotary	CNATRA	MCG/.188B/TILT/ADV ROTARY/TH-73	MCG	TCR018311	09/18/2024 09:40:08 AM	04/21/2025 10:59:24 AM	0:06		PTO Review	On hold- Possibly awaiting Curriculum Conference
Advanced Rotary	TW5	CAI//FORM0103/ AHTS_0258/ FORM Maneuvers/ADV Rotary/TH-73A	CAI	TCR025961	03/06/2025 11:12:17 AM	04/28/2025 11:04:08 AM	3 19:17		PTO/CC Review Product	
Advanced Rotary	TW5	CAI/FRM0104/AHTS_0261/FORM Planning, Briefing/ADV ROTARY/TH- 73A	CAI	TCR025962	03/06/2025 11:17:24 AM	04/15/2025 02:06:35 PM			Final Packing	
Advanced Rotary	TW5	MCG/1542.188B/FORM/ADV ROTARY/TH-73A	MCG	TCR026030	03/18/2025 02:31:13 PM	04/03/2025 02:44:36 PM			PTO Review	
Advanced Rotary	TW5	CAI/LND0104A/AHTS_0227/EXTERNAL LOAD OPERATIONS/ADV ROTARY/TH-73	CAI	TCR026051	03/31/2025 01:44:42 PM	04/24/2025 10:19:48 AM			Change Graphics/Media	
Advanced Rotary	TW5	CAI/LND0103A/AHTS_0226/CONFINED AREA LANDINGS AND PINNACLES/ADV ROTARY/TH-73	CAI	TCR026052	03/31/2025 02:00:51 PM	04/02/2025 02:24:06 PM			PTO Review	
Advanced Rotary	CNATRA	CAI/BI0108/ADV ROTARY/TH-73	CAI	TCR026057	04/02/2025 09:54:27 AM	04/28/2025 09:58:46 AM			Change Graphics/Media	
Advanced Rotary	CNATRA	EXAM/BI0190/ADV ROTARY/TH-73 (INITIAL BI0190 EXAM)	Exam	TCR026069	04/07/2025 09:30:06	04/16/2025 01:08:41 PM	1 3:07		CSM Review	

AM								
Advanced Rotary		xam/RI0190/COPT R/ADV OTARY/TH-73	Exam			04/16/2025 12:49:21 PM	0:00	CSM Review
Advanced Rotary	CNATRA CA	AI/RI0201/ADV ROTARY/TH-73	CAI			04/17/2025 08:53:06 AM	0:00	PTO Review